
Loan Accounting/Investor Reporting Team

Carl McLaughlin, Senior Director** (703) 714-3803 Carl_McLaughlin@freddiemac.com

Mark Ciarrocchi, Manager (703) 714-3307 Mark_Ciarrocchi@freddiemac.com

Sherry Stanard, Manager (703) 714-2863 Sherry_Stanard@freddiemac.com

Mitch Friedman, Manager (312) 407-7406 Mitchell_Friedman@freddiemac.com

Valerie Parker, Supervisor (703) 714-2631 Valerie_Parker@freddiemac.com

Dawn Wells, Team Lead (703) 714-3212 Dawn_Wells@freddiemac.com

Steve Dillon, Team Lead (703) 714-2691 Steven_Dillon@freddiemac.com

Primary Loan Accounting/Investor Reporting Representatives*

Audrey Williams, Senior (703) 714-2859 Audrey_Williams@freddiemac.com

John Dixon, Senior (312) 407-7381 John_Dixon@freddiemac.com

Patricia Venn, Senior (703) 714-3342 Patricia_Venn@freddiemac.com

June Sutherland-John, Senior (571) 382-4857 June_Sutherland-John@freddiemac.com

Rose Thomas, Senior (703) 714-2631 Rose_Thomas@freddiemac.com

Tracy Russell-Watkins, Senior (312) 407-7402 Tracy_Russell-Watkins@freddiemac.com

Ben Bullock, Senior (703) 714-2637 Benjamin_Bullock@freddiemac.com

Sherry Bell, Senior (312) 407-7441 Sherry_Bell@freddiemac.com

Navid Eizadi, Senior (703) 714-2819 Navid_Eizadi@freddiemac.com

David Huynh, Professional (703) 714-2629 David_Huynh@freddiemac.com
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Loan Accounting/Payoff Team

Carl McLaughlin, Senior Director** (703) 714-3803 Carl_McLaughlin@freddiemac.com

Primary Payoff Representatives*

Felicia Hicks, Team Lead (703) 714-2897 Felicia_Hicks@freddiemac.com

Winston Burrows, Senior (703) 714-2913 Winston_Burrows@freddiemac.com

Jamie Moore, Senior (703) 714-3045 Jamie_Moore@freddiemac.com

Payoff E-mail Address

mfopsloanacctpayoffs@freddiemac.com

For system/application issues or password resets, please contact 1-866-MultiFM (685-8436) or 
1-800-FREDDIE (373-3343) from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. ET, Monday through Friday.

*Please include your Primary Loan Accounting/Investor Reporting Representative or Primary Payoff Representative when sending any correspondence.

**Contact Carl McLaughlin by email after working with your Primary Loan Accounting / Investor Reporting Representative or Primary Payoff Representative in special circumstances 

requiring escalation.

Sherry Stanard, Manager (703) 714-2863 Sherry_Stanard@freddiemac.com

Loan Accounting E-mail Address

mfla@freddiemac.com
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